
Themes
WATERSHEDS
REGIONAL
GOVERNANCE
CROSS-CULTURAL
COLLABORATION

Chico Hot
Springs

Join us in beautiful
Paradise Valley,

Montana.

Sept 19 Agenda
12 PM

1 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM

3 PM
5 PM
6 PM

Registration Opens
Opening Ceremony
Keynote: History of Collab.
Life in the Land 1
Posters 2.0
Lawn Reception
Dinner

Confluence

Find more information at
https://collaborativeconservation.org/wccn/confluence

https://collaborativeconservation.org/wccn/confluence
https://collaborativeconservation.org/wccn/confluence


Montana Case
Studies

Seeley Swan sub-alpine
forests
Grasslands
Blackfeet high plains
Big Hole watershed

Life in the Land
Celebrate collaborative
successes through Lara

Tomov's new
documentary.

Sept 20 Agenda
8 AM
9 AM

10 AM
3:30 PM

5 PM
5:30 PM




Breakfast
Keynote
Montana Case Studies
Peer-to-Peer Learning
Life in the Land Viewing
Dinner

Confluence

Find more information at
https://collaborativeconservation.org/wccn/confluence

https://collaborativeconservation.org/wccn/confluence
https://collaborativeconservation.org/wccn/confluence


Learning
Themes

Measuring impacts
Emerging leadership
Storytelling
 Conservation finance
Collaborator's toolbox
Cross-cultural partners

Tom Miner
Basin Field Trip

Have the option to visit a
ranching community near

Yellowstone.

Sept 21 Agenda
8 AM
9 AM
1 PM

3:30 PM
5 PM
6 PM




Breakfast
Field Trip
Life in the Land + Panel
Peer-to-Peer Learning 2
Closing Keynote
Dinner

Find more information at
https://collaborativeconservation.org/wccn/confluence

Confluence

https://collaborativeconservation.org/wccn/confluence
https://collaborativeconservation.org/wccn/confluence

